30-03-2012 25,000 10.00 10.00 Cash Further Allotment 0.38% 0.27% No

21-03-2013 25,000 10.00 10.00 Cash Further Allotment 0.38% 0.27% No

15-03-2023 -80,000 10.00 - Gift
Transfer to Tara

Sanjay Shah
-1.22% -0.87% No

24-07-2023 6,00,000 10.00 - Nil Bonus Issue 9.16% 6.52% No

09-08-2023 -10 10.00 - Gift
Transfer to Pranav

Pankaj Shah
0.00% 0.00% No

09-08-2023 -10 10.00 - Gift
Transfer to Preeti

Shah
0.00% 0.00% No

Total 6,19,980   9.47% 6.73%

Note: All the Equity Shares held by our Promoters were fully paid up as on the respective dates of acquisition of such

Equity Shares and there are no partly paid-up Equity Shares as on the date of filing of this draft prospectus.

(j) As on date of this draft prospectus, our Company has 15 (Fifteen) shareholders only.

(k) The aggregate shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Group and of the directors of the promoters, where the

promoter is a body corporate:

Our Promoters does not include a Body corporate. The Aggregate shareholding of the Promoters & Promoter Group are

as under:

Particulars

Pre-Issue Shareholding Post-Issue Shareholding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

holding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

holding

Promoters

Ankit Sanjay Shah 30,00,000 45.82% 30,00,000 32.59%

Parikshit Pankaj Shah 6,19,980 9.47% 6,19,980 6.73%

Total Promoters Shareholding (A) 36,19,980 55.29% 36,19,980 39.32%

Promoter Group

Tara Sanjay Shah 24,80,000 37.88% 24,80,000 26.94%

Pranav Pankaj Shah 1,73,621 2.65% 1,73,621 1.89%

Trishla Shah 86,000 1.31% 86,000 0.93%

Preeti Shah 34,732 0.53% 34,732 0.38%

Jaishree Pankaj Shah 14,000 0.21% 14,000 0.15%

Total Promoters Group Shareholding (B) 27,88,353 42.59% 27,88,353 30.29%

Total Promoters & Promoters Group (A+B) 64,08,333 97.88% 64,08,333 69.61%

P a g e  67 | 278

Draft Prospectus

(l) The aggregate number of specified securities purchased or sold by the promoter group and/or by the directors of the

company and their relatives in the preceding six months:

Name of the

Shareholder

Promoter/

Promoter Group/

Director

Date of

Transaction

Number of

Equity Shares

subscribed to/

Acquired

Number of

Equity

Shares Sold/

Transferred

Nature of

Transaction

Ankit Sanjay Shah
Promoter and

Managing Director

24-07-2023 30,00,000 - Bonus Issue

09-08-2023 - 86,000
Transfer to Trishla

Shah

09-08-2023 - 14,000